Saints Youth Track Club
2022-2023 Meet Schedule

Date
Dec. 2

Dec. 17

Jan.7

Jan. 15

Jan. 21

Feb. 18-19

Mar. 4

Mar. 17-19

Name
Gately Open

Ted Haydon HC

Dorothy Dawson

Akinosun Invite

Misfit invite

Mvp Vibe Fest

Meet of Champion

USATF Youth Indoor

Time
10:00 AM

8:00

8:00

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Location
Gately Indoor Track

U of Chicago

lllinois Wesleyan

Gately Indoor Track

Gately Indoor Track

Gately Indoor Track

Gately Indoor Track

Louisville, KY



